
3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
GNOMES 2 - BEGINNERS B

Figures - Ranking
1 BACK LAYOUT POSITION          0  1.0
2 FRONT LAYOUT POSITION         0  1.0
1 BACK LAYOUT POSITION TO TUB PO 0  1.0
2 EGGBEATER TURNING 360°        0  1.0

[ Mf = 2.50000000000]

Order Name Year Nationality/Club Total
Points

Points
Behind

    1 OŠLEJŠKOVÁ KLÁRA              2014 TBR 56.5000
    2 KOLÁČKOVÁ JULIE               2014 MED 55.4375 1.0625
    3 PACZOSKA MAŁGORZATA           2014 FLG 55.2500 1.2500
    4 FABIÁNOVÁ AGÁTA               2014 MED 54.8125 1.6875
    5 BREJLOVÁ KATEŘINA             2014 MED 53.6250 2.8750
    6 CEDRO EMILIA                  2014 CIT 53.5000 3.0000
    7 KORDUS HANNA                  2014 CIT 53.4375 3.0625
    8 GAŁCZYŃSKA AMELIA             2015 AZP 51.5625 4.9375
    9 MIANOWSKA ALEKSANDRA          2017 UKT 51.3750 5.1250

   10 JAGIELSKA ŁUCJA               2014 UKT 50.9375 5.5625
   11 TOMANOVÁ SARAH                2016 MED 47.3750 9.1250
   12 MATĚJOVSKÁ ELIŠKA             2016 MED 46.6875 9.8125
   13 PIEKARSKA GABRIELA            2014 CIT 43.5000 13.0000
   14 FILIPCZAK NINA                2015 UKT 36.9375 19.5625
   15 KUCHTA ALEX                   2015 UKT 26.3125 30.1875
    0 FILIPCZAK OLGA                2015 UKT 0.0000 56.5000



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
GNOMES 1 - BEGINNERS A

Figures - Ranking
1 BACK LAYOUT POSITION TO BENT K 0  1.0
2 FRONT LAYOUT POSITION TO BENT 0  1.0
1 SOMERSAULT BACK TUCK          310  1.1
2 BACK LAYOUT POSITION, REVERSE 0  1.0

[ Mf = 2.43902439024]

Order Name Year Nationality/Club Total
Points

Points
Behind

    1 KOŁACZEK LIWIA                2012 AZO 52.9512
    2 CHOTAŠOVÁ MIRIAM              2014 MED 52.6829 0.2683
    3 HŘÍBALOVÁ MARKÉTA             2014 MED 51.3488 1.6024
    4 MACKIEWICZ NATALIA            2012 WAN 50.3000 2.6512
    5 LEDWOŻYW POLA                 2012 CIT 48.7805 4.1707
    6 KWIECIEŃ HANNA                2013 UKT 47.3171 5.6341
    7 BERANOVÁ VIKTORIE             2014 MED 47.2683 5.6829
    8 MARALÍKOVÁ JULIE              2014 MED 47.0439 5.9073
    9 BURACZEWSKA MALWINA           2013 FLG 46.6415 6.3097

   10 BEREZOWSKA ELIZA              2013 CIT 46.2268 6.7244
   11 SOBCZAK MARTYNA               2013 AZO 46.1463 6.8049
   12 KOVAŘÍČKOVÁ VALERIE           2014 MED 45.7683 7.1829
   13 TYMOSHENKO OLEKSANDRA         2013 CIT 44.5683 8.3829
   14 KOŁODZIEJCZAK ZUZANNA         2012 CIT 44.1537 8.7975
   15 FRYJOVÁ KLÁRA                 2015 MED 44.0732 8.8780
   16 CHEPYK ANNA                   2013 FLG 43.0366 9.9146
   17 STARCZAK ZOFIA                2013 CIT 42.6902 10.2610
   18 KRAWCZYK MICHALINA            2013 AZP 42.5561 10.3951
   19 JAGIELSKI STANISŁAW           2012 UKT 42.2390 10.7122
   20 RYKACZEWSKA AMELIA            2012 FLG 41.8000 11.1512
   21 PACZYŃSKA JULIA               2012 WAN 41.7634 11.1878
   22 ZAWADKA KAROLINA              2013 FLG 40.7146 12.2366
   23 BARTOŇKOVÁ KAMILA             2013 TBR 40.4341 12.5171
   24 CZERNIAK STEFANIA             2013 AZP 39.6585 13.2927
   25 ŁABĘDA HELENA                 2015 WAN 39.5317 13.4195
   26 SROKA ANNA                    2013 CIT 37.9463 15.0049
   27 LOPEZ KARLA                   2013 AZP 37.3415 15.6097
   28 PRZEDWOJEWSKA KAROLINA        2012 CIT 36.5366 16.4146
   29 TONTOR LILIANA                2013 FLG 36.1585 16.7927
   30 NOVOZHYLOVA ALISA             2012 WAR 36.0927 16.8585
   31 WNUK MARIA                    2013 WAR 35.5610 17.3902
   32 SOBCZUK WIKTORIA              2012 AZP 35.4512 17.5000



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER

Figures - Ranking
1 STRAIGHT BALLET LEG           106  1.6
2 BARRACUDA                     301  1.8
3 KIP                           311  1.6
4 SWANITA SPINNING 180°         227d 1.9

[ Mf = 1.44927536232]

Order Name Year Nationality/Club Total
Points

Points
Behind

    1 KARDAŚ HANNA                  2012 UKT 62.8377
    2 TEKIELI ALEKSANDRA            2011 UKT 62.0217 0.8160
    3 POŠKEVIČIUTE MIGLE            2011 LTU 59.6841 3.1536
    4 PLACHÁ DANIELA                2011 KOM 59.5870 3.2507
    5 MIANOWSKA AMELIA              2013 UKT 59.3797 3.4580
    6 BULKOVÁ ANNA                  2011 TBR 58.6449 4.1928
    7 SELINA ANNA                   2013 UKT 58.0333 4.8044
    8 SVOBODNÍKOVÁ AGÁTA            2011 TBR 57.9377 4.9000
    9 DOUBKOVÁ KAROLÍNA             2011 TBR 57.3159 5.5218

   10 VRASPIROVÁ ELLA               2011 TBR 57.0913 5.7464
   11 OLESIK DOROTA                 2011 WAN 56.7754 6.0623
   12 WOLSZCZAK MARTYNA             2011 UKT 55.9754 6.8623
   13 FIŠOVÁ SABINA                 2012 TBR 54.6768 8.1609
   14 TONN MARIA                    2011 SBB 54.5043 8.3334
   15 DYNIEWICZ OLIWIA              2011 WAR 53.6420 9.1957
   16 BUTKO EMMA                    2013 SBB 53.5391 9.2986
   17 KAISER EMINA                  2011 SUW 53.4681 9.3696
   18 ŠOTOVÁ TEREZA                 2011 MED 53.1957 9.6420
   19 SKOČOVSKÁ LENKA               2012 UBR 53.0580 9.7797
   20 ATTANASIO ALFREDO             2011 MED 53.0290 9.8087
   21 SLOUKOVÁ EMILI                2011 TBR 52.6986 10.1391
   22 KŘIVÁNKOVÁ KRISTÝNA           2011 UBR 52.0000 10.8377
   23 STEFAŃSKA ALICJA              2011 WAR 51.9826 10.8551
   24 LAZAROVÁ ZUZANA               2011 TBR 51.8522 10.9855
   25 OŠLEJŠKOVÁ SIMONA             2011 TBR 51.6565 11.1812
   26 LOUČKOVÁ BARBORA              2011 UBR 51.6130 11.2247
   27 KRÓL ALICJA                   2012 AZP 51.0435 11.7942
   28 NOSKOVÁ ELA                   2012 MED 50.6667 12.1710
   29 ŠKUBALOVÁ AGÁTA               2011 UBR 50.4710 12.3667
   30 GAŁĄŻEWSKA NATALIA            2011 AZP 49.8884 12.9493
   31 GLUCHOWSKA ANTONINA           2013 UKT 49.7681 13.0696
   32 WOJCIECHOWSKA MAJA            2013 AZP 49.5971 13.2406
   33 ŁAGOWSKA ZOFIA                2011 AZP 49.3188 13.5189
   34 KAŠÍKOVÁ NIKOLA               2011 UBR 49.0478 13.7899
   35 SIMEONOV EVELINA              2012 SUW 48.9464 13.8913
   36 HREJSEMNOU EMÍLIE             2011 MED 48.5116 14.3261
   37 PODLEŚ LIGIA                  2013 UKT 47.8986 14.9391
   38 LUHOVÁ ANHELINA               2011 MED 47.7797 15.0580
   39 CHMIELEWSKA ANTONINA          2011 WAR 47.5870 15.2507
   40 VESELÁ ELIŠKA                 2011 MED 46.8986 15.9391
   41 FRĄCKOWIAK ALICJA             2012 UKT 46.7174 16.1203
   42 KUBINCOVÁ NELA                2012 MED 46.3768 16.4609
   43 MACKIEWICZ NATALIA            2012 WAN 45.9594 16.8783
   44 DOLEŽALOVÁ TEREZA             2012 UBR 45.6812 17.1565
   45 LAPATSINA DARYA               2012 WAR 45.3812 17.4565



Order Name Year Nationality/Club Total
Points

Points
Behind

   46 JESKE VANESSA                 2012 AZP 45.0145 17.8232
   47 SOCHA JULIA                   2013 UKT 44.7464 18.0913
   48 ŁUCZAK JAGODA                 2012 AZO 44.7101 18.1276
   49 NOVOTNÝ FILIP                 2012 UBR 44.5261 18.3116
   50 CHARYTANOWICZ JULIA           2011 UKT 44.2507 18.5870
   51 BALDI GIULIA ELEANORA         2011 UBR 43.7362 19.1015
   52 MORIMOTO MILENA               2011 SUW 43.6058 19.2319
   53 MUSIELAK ZOFIA                2012 AZP 42.9754 19.8623
   54 BUDINSKÁ ADÉLA                2013 MED 42.7899 20.0478
   55 GAŁĄZKA MARIANNA              2013 WAR 42.4029 20.4348
   56 LEDWOŻYW POLA                 2012 CIT 41.0072 21.8305
   57 MELKUMJAN VIKTORIE            2011 UBR 40.8957 21.9420
   58 NOVOTNÁ ALEXANDRA             2011 UBR 40.4681 22.3696
   59 SABALEUSKAYA LIZAVETA         2013 WAR 39.8739 22.9638
   60 JEDYNAK ZOFIA                 2011 AZP 39.8594 22.9783
   61 BEREZOWSKA ELIZA              2013 CIT 39.1232 23.7145
   62 MORIMOTO ADELINA              2011 SUW 38.9319 23.9058
   63 TYMOSHENKO OLEKSANDRA         2013 CIT 38.5725 24.2652
   64 GEHRINGER VALERIA             2012 SUW 37.8333 25.0044
   65 ŠILHOVÁ ELIŠKA                2012 MED 36.4710 26.3667
   66 KOŁODZIEJCZAK ZUZANNA         2012 CIT 36.1783 26.6594
   67 STARCZAK ZOFIA                2013 CIT 27.1739 35.6638
   68 CEDRO EMILIA                  2014 CIT 26.9130 35.9247
   69 FRĄCKOWIAK WERONIKA           2011 AZP 21.9565 40.8812
    0 KOSTRZEWSKA GABRIELA          2012 AZO 0.0000 62.8377



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER

Solo Free/Final
Order Name Year Nationality/Club Penalty Figures Free

Routine
Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 KARDAŚ HANNA                  2012 UKT 62.8377 57.6000 120.4377
    2 PLACHÁ DANIELA                2011 KOM 59.5870 58.7333 118.3203 2.1174
    3 POŠKEVIČIUTE MIGLE            2011 LTU 59.6841 57.8000 117.4841 2.9536
    4 MIANOWSKA AMELIA              2013 UKT 59.3797 57.3333 116.7130 3.7247
    5 OLESIK DOROTA                 2011 WAN 56.7754 57.9333 114.7087 5.7290
    6 TONN MARIA                    2011 SBB 54.5043 53.8000 108.3043 12.1334
    7 KAISER EMINA                  2011 SUW 53.4681 53.2333 106.7014 13.7363
    8 DYNIEWICZ OLIWIA              2011 WAR 53.6420 52.5667 106.2087 14.2290
    9 STEFAŃSKA ALICJA              2011 WAR 51.9826 52.6667 104.6493 15.7884

   10 MACKIEWICZ NATALIA            2012 WAN 45.9594 49.2667 95.2261 25.2116



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER

Duets Free/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Figures Free

Routine
Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 MIANOWSKA AMELIA              2013 UKT 60.7007 58.3000 119.0007

TEKIELI ALEKSANDRA            2011
    2 KARDAŚ HANNA                  2012 UKT 60.4355 56.0000 116.4355 2.5652

SELINA ANNA                   2013
    3 BULKOVÁ ANNA                  2011 TBR 58.2913 54.0333 112.3246 6.6761

SVOBODNÍKOVÁ AGÁTA            2011
    4 TONN MARIA                    2011 SBB 54.0217 52.1333 106.1550 12.8457

BUTKO EMMA                    2013
    5 VRASPIROVÁ ELLA               2011 TBR 55.8841 49.9667 105.8508 13.1499

FIŠOVÁ SABINA                 2012
    6 STEFAŃSKA ALICJA              2011 WAR 52.8123 51.3000 104.1123 14.8884

DYNIEWICZ OLIWIA              2011
    7 NOSKOVÁ ELA                   2012 MED 51.9312 50.5667 102.4979 16.5028

ŠOTOVÁ TEREZA                 2011
Res. KUBINCOVÁ NELA                2012

    8 KAISER EMINA                  2011 SUW 51.2073 49.1667 100.3740 18.6267
SIMEONOV EVELINA              2012

    9 KRÓL ALICJA                   2012 AZP 50.4660 49.7667 100.2327 18.7680
GAŁĄŻEWSKA NATALIA            2011

   10 GLUCHOWSKA ANTONINA           2013 UKT 48.8334 43.6333 92.4667 26.5340
PODLEŚ LIGIA                  2013

   11 CHMIELEWSKA ANTONINA          2011 WAR 43.7305 47.8000 91.5305 27.4702
SABALEUSKAYA LIZAVETA         2013

   12 MORIMOTO ADELINA              2011 SUW 41.2689 44.1000 85.3689 33.6318
MORIMOTO MILENA               2011



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER

Team Free/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Figures Free

Routine
Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 SLOUKOVÁ EMILI                2011 TBR 55.2342 55.5000 110.7342

DOUBKOVÁ KAROLÍNA             2011
OŠLEJŠKOVÁ SIMONA             2011
VRASPIROVÁ ELLA               2011
BULKOVÁ ANNA                  2011
SVOBODNÍKOVÁ AGÁTA            2011
LAZAROVÁ ZUZANA               2011
FIŠOVÁ SABINA                 2012

    2 ATTANASIO ALFREDO             2011 MED 48.6560 53.0000 101.6560 9.0782
NOSKOVÁ ELA                   2012
LUHOVÁ ANHELINA               2011
HREJSEMNOU EMÍLIE             2011
ŠOTOVÁ TEREZA                 2011
VESELÁ ELIŠKA                 2011
KUBINCOVÁ NELA                2012
BUDINSKÁ ADÉLA                2013
Res. ŠILHOVÁ ELIŠKA                2012

    3 ŠKUBALOVÁ AGÁTA               2011 UBR 1.0 50.3118 49.7667 100.0785 10.6557
KŘIVÁNKOVÁ KRISTÝNA           2011
SKOČOVSKÁ LENKA               2012
LOUČKOVÁ BARBORA              2011
DOLEŽALOVÁ TEREZA             2012
KAŠÍKOVÁ NIKOLA               2011

    4 STEFAŃSKA ALICJA              2011 WAR 1.0 46.8116 45.0667 91.8783 18.8559
DYNIEWICZ OLIWIA              2011
CHMIELEWSKA ANTONINA          2011
SABALEUSKAYA LIZAVETA         2013
LAPATSINA DARYA               2012
GAŁĄZKA MARIANNA              2013

    5 JEDYNAK ZOFIA                 2011 AZP 1.5 45.3530 43.5333 88.8863 21.8479
JESKE VANESSA                 2012
ŁAGOWSKA ZOFIA                2011
MUSIELAK ZOFIA                2012
WOJCIECHOWSKA MAJA            2013

    6 NOVOTNÝ FILIP                 2012 UBR 2.0 42.4065 42.4333 84.8398 25.8944
NOVOTNÁ ALEXANDRA             2011
MELKUMJAN VIKTORIE            2011
BALDI GIULIA ELEANORA         2011



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER

Combination/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 MIANOWSKA AMELIA              2013 UKT 56.8333

TEKIELI ALEKSANDRA            2011
WOLSZCZAK MARTYNA             2011
KARDAŚ HANNA                  2012
SELINA ANNA                   2013
SOCHA JULIA                   2013
GLUCHOWSKA ANTONINA           2013
PODLEŚ LIGIA                  2013
Res. FRĄCKOWIAK ALICJA             2012
Res. KWIECIEŃ HANNA                2013

    2 ŠKUBALOVÁ AGÁTA               2011 UBR 54.5667 2.2666
KŘIVÁNKOVÁ KRISTÝNA           2011
SKOČOVSKÁ LENKA               2012
LOUČKOVÁ BARBORA              2011
DOLEŽALOVÁ TEREZA             2012
KAŠÍKOVÁ NIKOLA               2011
BALDI GIULIA ELEANORA         2011

    3 KRÓL ALICJA                   2012 AZP 49.9000 6.9333
GAŁĄŻEWSKA NATALIA            2011
JEDYNAK ZOFIA                 2011
JESKE VANESSA                 2012
ŁAGOWSKA ZOFIA                2011
MUSIELAK ZOFIA                2012
WOJCIECHOWSKA MAJA            2013

    4 KOŁODZIEJCZAK ZUZANNA         2012 CIT 47.7000 9.1333
BEREZOWSKA ELIZA              2013
TYMOSHENKO OLEKSANDRA         2013
STARCZAK ZOFIA                2013
LEDWOŻYW POLA                 2012
CEDRO EMILIA                  2014
PRZEDWOJEWSKA KAROLINA        2012
SROKA ANNA                    2013
KORDUS HANNA                  2014



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 15 AND UNDER

Figures - Ranking
1 WHIP CONTINUOUS SPIN (720°)   356 f 3.0
2 SATURN                        441  2.5
3 VENUS                         352  3.0
4 ALBATROSS SPIN UP 360°        240 i 2.5

[ Mf = 0.90909090909]

Order Name Year Nationality/Club Total
Points

Points
Behind

    1 GNACEK MICHALINA              2009 UKT 73.0918
    2 BLUMENTHAL HAZ AMELIE         2008 SBB 71.8182 1.2736
    3 KASPRZYK ŁUCJA                2010 UKT 67.7618 5.3300
    4 DĄDERA-BZDYRA MARIKA          2009 UKT 67.3873 5.7045
    5 ŠMIDOVÁ AMÁLIE                2008 TBR 65.9209 7.1709
    6 GAZDOVÁ MAGDA                 2008 TBR 65.0573 8.0345
    7 REMJAN AGATA                  2008 UKT 64.6255 8.4663
    8 KALVODOVÁ BARBORA             2008 UBR 63.8982 9.1936
    9 ČARVAŠOVÁ NELA                2008 KOM 63.4091 9.6827

   10 RABENDA NATASZA               2009 UKT 62.5345 10.5573
   11 BOCHEŃSKA KATARZYNA           2008 AZP 62.3191 10.7727
   12 JETMAROVÁ KAROLÍNA            2008 TBR 61.9209 11.1709
   13 FLEKOVÁ TATÁNA                2009 UBR 61.4091 11.6827
   14 KASPRZYK MATYLDA              2010 UKT 60.1255 12.9663
   15 RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ LUCIE             2009 KOM 59.7045 13.3873
   16 HRANČÍKOVÁ MAGDALÉNA          2009 KOM 58.9664 14.1254
   17 MADÉROVÁ EMA                  2008 KOM 58.6145 14.4773
   18 SCHINDLEROVÁ SOFIE            2009 TBR 58.1373 14.9545
   19 DOBECKA ZOFIA                 2009 AZP 57.9664 15.1254
   20 JUROŠOVÁ LINDA                2009 TBR 57.5573 15.5345
   21 VINCZE EMA                    2009 TBR 57.1827 15.9091
   22 POŠKEVIČIUTE RUGILE           2009 LTU 56.9545 16.1373
   23 KASPRZYK KACPER               2010 UKT 56.7055 16.3863
   24 SYTY ZOJA                     2010 UKT 56.4664 16.6254
   25 KARDAŚ EWA                    2009 UKT 56.2618 16.8300
   26 BOCHEŃSKA BARBARA             2010 AZP 56.2273 16.8645
   27 KOVÁČIKOVÁ ELIŠKA             2008 TBR 56.1591 16.9327
   28 FRANCOVÁ NELA                 2008 UBR 56.1364 16.9554
   29 STRÁNSKÁ BERTA                2008 UBR 56.0573 17.0345
   30 STEFANIAK LENA                2010 WAN 55.7845 17.3073
   31 SUGAUDYTE RUGILE              2009 LTU 55.4891 17.6027
   32 MICHALAK JULIA                2010 AZP 55.4664 17.6254
   33 CHINALSKA GABRIELA            2008 AZP 55.2845 17.8073
   34 HEJDOVÁ ZUZANA                2009 TBR 55.1145 17.9773
   35 JANÁČKOVÁ KLÁRA               2009 KOM 55.0118 18.0800
   36 LUKÁŠOVÁ BERENIKA             2008 KOM 54.9091 18.1827
   37 BUREŠOVÁ PAVLA                2008 KOM 54.7736 18.3182
   38 ČARVAŠOVÁ PETRA               2010 KOM 54.6255 18.4663
   39 CYRAK RÓŻA                    2010 AZP 54.3982 18.6936
   40 POLÁČKOVÁ DOMINIKA            2009 UBR 54.3191 18.7727
   41 OLESIK DOROTA                 2011 WAN 54.0000 19.0918
   42 FRITSCHEROVÁ ELIŠKA           2008 KOM 53.8636 19.2282
   43 MIANOWSKA AMELIA              2013 UKT 53.7955 19.2963
   44 HUBÁČKOVÁ SIMONA              2010 KOM 53.5800 19.5118
   45 ONDROVÁ EMA                   2009 KOM 52.7282 20.3636



Order Name Year Nationality/Club Total
Points

Points
Behind

   46 BAJKALOVÁ DARJA               2009 UBR 52.6709 20.4209
   47 ROMANOWSKA MARTA              2010 WAR 52.2164 20.8754
   48 VAŠÍČKOVÁ VIOLA               2008 UBR 52.0691 21.0227
   49 DOLEŽALOVÁ KLÁRA              2009 UBR 51.3873 21.7045
   50 VITKAUSKAITE JORE             2009 LTU 50.8982 22.1936
   51 BUDZIŃSKA JAGODA              2009 WAN 50.1709 22.9209
   52 PROSECKÁ VERONIKA             2009 UBR 49.8527 23.2391
   53 ADAMOVÁ ANEŽKA                2010 TBR 49.8300 23.2618
   54 SZEWCZYŃSKA ZOFIA             2009 WAR 49.7045 23.3873
   55 VŘEŠTÁLOVÁ TEREZA             2010 TBR 49.0691 24.0227
   56 WUDARSKA MAJA                 2008 CIT 48.5918 24.5000
   57 GAŁĘCKA POLA                  2008 AZP 48.4091 24.6827
   58 BÁRTLOVÁ KAROLINA             2008 UBR 47.7727 25.3191
   59 WIERZBICKA-MARTENKA ZOFIA     2010 AZP 46.8645 26.2273
   60 CIOSEK KALINA                 2010 WAR 46.7509 26.3409
   61 ZAZULINA ANNA                 2010 UBR 46.6482 26.4436
   62 MAĆKOWIAK MAJA                2009 CIT 46.1600 26.9318
   63 PROSECKÁ NIKOLA               2009 UBR 46.0455 27.0463
   64 LIGOCKA MARTYNA               2009 WAN 45.2845 27.8073
   65 STRÁNSKÁ ESTER                2010 UBR 45.1600 27.9318
   66 ELPERIN SOPHIE                2009 SBB 44.9209 28.1709
   67 PELIKÁNOVÁ ANETA              2010 UBR 43.9327 29.1591
   68 VAITKUTE AUSTEJA              2009 LTU 43.8527 29.2391
   69 KRÓL ALICJA                   2012 AZP 43.6482 29.4436
   70 BARTOŠKOVÁ ESTELLE            2010 TBR 43.0464 30.0454
   71 ZAKENS GABRIELA               2010 AZP 42.7055 30.3863
   72 RYBARCZYK ZOFIA               2009 AZP 40.8864 32.2054
   73 ŁUPINKA AGATA                 2009 AZW 40.4664 32.6254
   74 BAUEROVÁ ANNA                 2008 TBR 40.3873 32.7045
   75 TESAŘÍKOVÁ NICOL              2008 UBR 39.8300 33.2618
   76 KONOPKO MIA                   2010 WAR 35.3073 37.7845
   77 ŽALKAUSKAITE RUSNE            2009 LTU 33.2282 39.8636
   78 GAŁĄŻEWSKA NATALIA            2011 AZP 31.3191 41.7727
   79 ZAWADKA HELENA                2010 AZP 31.0000 42.0918
   80 BARTOŇKOVÁ MILADA             2010 TBR 30.9545 42.1373
   81 WOJCIECHOWSKA MAŁGORZATA      2010 WAN 30.7055 42.3863
   82 DVOŘÁKOVÁ ALENA               2010 UBR 26.0345 47.0573
   83 HRUBANOVÁ JOLANA              2010 UBR 24.7382 48.3536
   84 PLCHOVÁ GABRIELA              2010 TBR 22.6936 50.3982
   85 KUCHTA SANDRA                 2010 UKT 21.7045 51.3873
   86 SZCZEPANOWICZ ZOFIA           2010 CIT 3.5227 69.5691



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 15 AND UNDER

Solo Free/Final
Order Name Year Nationality/Club Penalty Figures Free

Routine
Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 GNACEK MICHALINA              2009 UKT 73.0918 71.0667 144.1585
    2 BLUMENTHAL HAZ AMELIE         2008 SBB 71.8182 69.9333 141.7515 2.4070
    3 KALVODOVÁ BARBORA             2008 UBR 63.8982 64.7333 128.6315 15.5270
    4 JETMAROVÁ KAROLÍNA            2008 TBR 61.9209 65.8000 127.7209 16.4376
    5 BOCHEŃSKA KATARZYNA           2008 AZP 62.3191 63.9667 126.2858 17.8727
    6 ČARVAŠOVÁ NELA                2008 KOM 63.4091 61.8667 125.2758 18.8827
    7 FLEKOVÁ TATÁNA                2009 UBR 61.4091 59.7333 121.1424 23.0161
    8 DOBECKA ZOFIA                 2009 AZP 57.9664 60.3333 118.2997 25.8588
    9 STEFANIAK LENA                2010 WAN 55.7845 59.6667 115.4512 28.7073

   10 BUDZIŃSKA JAGODA              2009 WAN 50.1709 58.2667 108.4376 35.7209
   11 ROMANOWSKA MARTA              2010 WAR 52.2164 55.4667 107.6831 36.4754
   12 SZEWCZYŃSKA ZOFIA             2009 WAR 49.7045 56.9333 106.6378 37.5207
   13 MAĆKOWIAK MAJA                2009 CIT 46.1600 54.5000 100.6600 43.4985
   14 ŁUPINKA AGATA                 2009 AZW 40.4664 55.5333 95.9997 48.1588



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 15 AND UNDER

Duets Free/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Figures Free

Routine
Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 REMJAN AGATA                  2008 UKT 68.8587 66.8333 135.6920

GNACEK MICHALINA              2009
    2 ŠMIDOVÁ AMÁLIE                2008 TBR 65.4891 64.0000 129.4891 6.2029

GAZDOVÁ MAGDA                 2008
Res. JETMAROVÁ KAROLÍNA            2008

    3 DĄDERA-BZDYRA MARIKA          2009 UKT 64.9609 63.2000 128.1609 7.5311
RABENDA NATASZA               2009

    4 KASPRZYK MATYLDA              2010 UKT 63.9437 63.2000 127.1437 8.5483
KASPRZYK ŁUCJA                2010

    5 ČARVAŠOVÁ NELA                2008 KOM 61.5568 63.8000 125.3568 10.3352
RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ LUCIE             2009
Res. HRANČÍKOVÁ MAGDALÉNA          2009

    6 KALVODOVÁ BARBORA             2008 UBR 62.6537 61.3333 123.9870 11.7050
FLEKOVÁ TATÁNA                2009

    7 BLUMENTHAL HAZ AMELIE         2008 SBB 58.3696 63.1333 121.5029 14.1891
ELPERIN SOPHIE                2009

    8 MICHALAK JULIA                2010 AZP 56.7164 55.7667 112.4831 23.2089
DOBECKA ZOFIA                 2009

    9 ČARVAŠOVÁ PETRA               2010 KOM 54.1028 57.4000 111.5028 24.1892
HUBÁČKOVÁ SIMONA              2010

   10 BOCHEŃSKA BARBARA             2010 AZP 55.3128 56.1667 111.4795 24.2125
CYRAK RÓŻA                    2010
Res. RYBARCZYK ZOFIA               2009

   11 POŠKEVIČIUTE RUGILE           2009 LTU 50.4036 60.1333 110.5369 25.1551
VAITKUTE AUSTEJA              2009

   12 STEFANIAK LENA                2010 WAN 54.8923 54.7000 109.5923 26.0997
OLESIK DOROTA                 2011
Res. WOJCIECHOWSKA MAŁGORZATA      2010

   13 SUGAUDYTE RUGILE              2009 LTU 53.1937 54.1667 107.3604 28.3316
VITKAUSKAITE JORE             2009

   14 LIGOCKA MARTYNA               2009 WAN 47.7277 54.5333 102.2610 33.4310
BUDZIŃSKA JAGODA              2009

   15 KONOPKO MIA                   2010 WAR 42.5059 52.3667 94.8726 40.8194
SZEWCZYŃSKA ZOFIA             2009

   16 KUCHTA SANDRA                 2010 UKT 37.7500 54.8667 92.6167 43.0753
MIANOWSKA AMELIA              2013



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 15 AND UNDER

Duets Mix Free/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Free

Routine
Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 SYTY ZOJA                     2010 UKT 0.0000 52.8333 52.8333

KASPRZYK KACPER               2010



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 15 AND UNDER

Team Free/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Figures Free

Routine
Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 REMJAN AGATA                  2008 UKT 63.5318 68.0000 131.5318

GNACEK MICHALINA              2009
DĄDERA-BZDYRA MARIKA          2009
RABENDA NATASZA               2009
SYTY ZOJA                     2010
KARDAŚ EWA                    2009
KASPRZYK MATYLDA              2010
KASPRZYK ŁUCJA                2010
Res. KUCHTA SANDRA                 2010

    2 VINCZE EMA                    2009 TBR 59.6313 64.2667 123.8980 7.6338
SCHINDLEROVÁ SOFIE            2009
JUROŠOVÁ LINDA                2009
JETMAROVÁ KAROLÍNA            2008
ŠMIDOVÁ AMÁLIE                2008
GAZDOVÁ MAGDA                 2008
HEJDOVÁ ZUZANA                2009
KOVÁČIKOVÁ ELIŠKA             2008
Res. BAUEROVÁ ANNA                 2008

    3 BUREŠOVÁ PAVLA                2008 KOM 57.3357 63.1667 120.5024 11.0294
ČARVAŠOVÁ NELA                2008
ČARVAŠOVÁ PETRA               2010
HRANČÍKOVÁ MAGDALÉNA          2009
HUBÁČKOVÁ SIMONA              2010
JANÁČKOVÁ KLÁRA               2009
MADÉROVÁ EMA                  2008
RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ LUCIE             2009

    4 KALVODOVÁ BARBORA             2008 UBR 54.5488 59.8667 114.4155 17.1163
FLEKOVÁ TATÁNA                2009
FRANCOVÁ NELA                 2008
TESAŘÍKOVÁ NICOL              2008
STRÁNSKÁ BERTA                2008
VAŠÍČKOVÁ VIOLA               2008
POLÁČKOVÁ DOMINIKA            2009
BAJKALOVÁ DARJA               2009
Res. BÁRTLOVÁ KAROLINA             2008

    5 LIGOCKA MARTYNA               2009 WAN 1.5 47.1891 54.6333 101.8224 29.7094
BUDZIŃSKA JAGODA              2009
STEFANIAK LENA                2010
OLESIK DOROTA                 2011
WOJCIECHOWSKA MAŁGORZATA      2010

    6 KRÓL ALICJA                   2012 AZP 1.5 39.1075 51.8000 90.9075 40.6243
GAŁĄŻEWSKA NATALIA            2011
WIERZBICKA-MARTENKA ZOFIA     2010
ZAKENS GABRIELA               2010
ZAWADKA HELENA                2010



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP 15 AND UNDER

Combination/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 BUREŠOVÁ PAVLA                2008 KOM 63.6667

ČARVAŠOVÁ NELA                2008
FRITSCHEROVÁ ELIŠKA           2008
HRANČÍKOVÁ MAGDALÉNA          2009
HUBÁČKOVÁ SIMONA              2010
JANÁČKOVÁ KLÁRA               2009
LUKÁŠOVÁ BERENIKA             2008
MADÉROVÁ EMA                  2008
ONDROVÁ EMA                   2009
RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ LUCIE             2009
Res. ČARVAŠOVÁ PETRA               2010

    2 ADAMOVÁ ANEŽKA                2010 TBR 62.5333 1.1334
BARTOŠKOVÁ ESTELLE            2010
PLCHOVÁ GABRIELA              2010
VŘEŠTÁLOVÁ TEREZA             2010
HEJDOVÁ ZUZANA                2009
VINCZE EMA                    2009
SCHINDLEROVÁ SOFIE            2009
JUROŠOVÁ LINDA                2009
BAUEROVÁ ANNA                 2008
KOVÁČIKOVÁ ELIŠKA             2008

    3 WIERZBICKA-MARTENKA ZOFIA     2010 AZP 61.5000 2.1667
ZAKENS GABRIELA               2010
ZAWADKA HELENA                2010
MICHALAK JULIA                2010
DOBECKA ZOFIA                 2009
BOCHEŃSKA BARBARA             2010
RYBARCZYK ZOFIA               2009
CYRAK RÓŻA                    2010
BOCHEŃSKA KATARZYNA           2008
CHINALSKA GABRIELA            2008

    4 KALVODOVÁ BARBORA             2008 UBR 59.3333 4.3334
FLEKOVÁ TATÁNA                2009
FRANCOVÁ NELA                 2008
TESAŘÍKOVÁ NICOL              2008
STRÁNSKÁ BERTA                2008
BÁRTLOVÁ KAROLINA             2008
VAŠÍČKOVÁ VIOLA               2008

    5 STEFAŃSKA ALICJA              2011 WAR 57.4333 6.2334
DYNIEWICZ OLIWIA              2011
CIOSEK KALINA                 2010
ROMANOWSKA MARTA              2010
KONOPKO MIA                   2010
SZEWCZYŃSKA ZOFIA             2009

    6 POLÁČKOVÁ DOMINIKA            2009 UBR 56.9333 6.7334
BAJKALOVÁ DARJA               2009
DOLEŽALOVÁ KLÁRA              2009
PROSECKÁ NIKOLA               2009
PROSECKÁ VERONIKA             2009
HRUBANOVÁ JOLANA              2010
STRÁNSKÁ ESTER                2010
ZAZULINA ANNA                 2010
PELIKÁNOVÁ ANETA              2010
DVOŘÁKOVÁ ALENA               2010



Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Total
Points

Ponits
Behind

    7 LIGOCKA MARTYNA               2009 WAN 56.3667 7.3000
BUDZIŃSKA JAGODA              2009
STEFANIAK LENA                2010
OLESIK DOROTA                 2011
WOJCIECHOWSKA MAŁGORZATA      2010
MACKIEWICZ NATALIA            2012



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP JUNIOR

Solo Free/Final
Order Name Year Nationality/Club Penalty Free

Routine
Ponits

Behind
    1 ČÍPOVÁ DIANA                  2005 TBR 70.1333
    2 TONN DARIA                    2007 SBB 67.1000 3.0333
    3 ONYSHCHENKO POLINA            2006 AZO 66.6000 3.5333
    4 PESRL KARIN                   2006 PKT 65.1000 5.0333
    5 SELINA ALINA                  2007 UKT 64.7667 5.3666
    6 SCHLAGMANNOVÁ PETRA           2005 TBR 64.0667 6.0666
    7 KRUSZEWSKA JAGODA             2006 AZW 63.4667 6.6666
    8 SIKORSKA LENA                 2007 AZP 62.6333 7.5000
    9 FRISK AN-LI                   2006 UBR 62.0667 8.0666

   10 GAŁĘCKA CELINA                2007 AZP 61.5333 8.6000
   11 ŻAKOWSKA JAGODA               2010 AZO 61.3333 8.8000
   12 SZABŁOWSKA ZOFIA              2007 CIT 60.5333 9.6000
   13 SZEWCZYŃSKA MARIA             2006 WAR 59.7667 10.3666



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP JUNIOR

Duets Free/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Free

Routine
Ponits

Behind
    1 LEWCZYSZYNOVÁ JULIE           2005 TBR 72.2667

ČÍPOVÁ DIANA                  2005
    2 GINEITYTE BEATA               2007 LTU 66.2333 6.0334

POŠKUTE SAULE                 2007
    3 VOJTÍŠKOVÁ VALERIE            2007 TBR 64.4000 7.8667

URBÁNKOVÁ SIMONA              2007
    4 ONYSHCHENKO POLINA            2006 AZO 63.2667 9.0000

ŻAKOWSKA JAGODA               2010
    5 SELINA ALINA                  2007 UKT 62.7667 9.5000

REMJAN AGATA                  2008
    6 AVRAMOVIĆ MAŠA                2007 SLO 62.3667 9.9000

VLAJ ULA                      2007
    7 GAŁĘCKA CELINA                2007 AZP 61.2333 11.0334

MARTINS PATRICIA              2006
    8 SZEWCZYŃSKA MARIA             2006 WAR 59.3333 12.9334

KUCHARSKA WIKTORIA            2007
    9 SZABŁOWSKA ZOFIA              2007 CIT 57.8667 14.4000

MAĆKOWIAK MAJA                2009
   10 SZCZEPANOWICZ LENA            2007 CIT 57.1333 15.1334

WUDARSKA MAJA                 2008
   11 KAMIŃSKA-HASS IRENA           2006 WAR 51.0000 21.2667

OLEKSOWICZ MAJA               2006



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP JUNIOR

Duets Mix Free/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Free

Routine
Ponits

Behind
    1 REMJAN AGATA                  2008 UKT 59.2333

KUCZERAWY MICHAŁ              2006



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP JUNIOR

Team Free/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Free

Routine
Ponits

Behind
    1 SCHLAGMANNOVÁ PETRA           2005 TBR 66.4000

MARKOVÁ DANIELA               2006
ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ VENDULA            2006
MITTAGOVÁ VERONIKA            2006
BRABCOVÁ MARIKA               2004
GERYKOVÁ JOHANA               2006
KUDYNOVÁ MARIANA              2007
MAJEROVÁ SILVIE               2007
Res. URBÁNKOVÁ SIMONA              2007

    2 BOCHEŃSKA KATARZYNA           2008 AZP 65.1333 1.2667
CHINALSKA GABRIELA            2008
SIKORSKA LENA                 2007
GAŁĘCKA CELINA                2007
MARTINS PATRICIA              2006
DOBECKA ZOFIA                 2009
MICHALAK JULIA                2010
RYBARCZYK ZOFIA               2009
Res. CYRAK RÓŻA                    2010

    3 GINEITYTE BEATA               2007 LTU 62.5333 3.8667
POŠKUTE SAULE                 2007
KAZLAUSKAITE IEVA             2007
LAZUTKAITE ULA                2008
POŠKEVIČIUTE RUGILE           2009
VAITKUTE AUSTEJA              2009
SUGAUDYTE RUGILE              2009
POŠKEVIČIUTE MIGLE            2011
Res. VITKAUSKAITE JORE             2009

    4 SZABŁOWSKA ZOFIA              2007 CIT 2.0 53.9000 12.5000
MAĆKOWIAK MAJA                2009
SZCZEPANOWICZ LENA            2007
WUDARSKA MAJA                 2008

    5 ROMANOWSKA MARTA              2010 WAR 0.5 53.4333 12.9667
KONOPKO MIA                   2010
SZEWCZYŃSKA ZOFIA             2009
MARONOWSKA ZOFIA              2006
SZEWCZYŃSKA MARIA             2006
KUCHARSKA WIKTORIA            2007
KAMIŃSKA-HASS IRENA           2006
Res. OLEKSOWICZ MAJA               2006



3th INTERNATIONAL MEETING
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

WROCŁAW GNOMES 2023
04-05.03.2023

WROCŁAW, POLAND
AGE GROUP JUNIOR

Combination/Final
Order Names Year Nationality/Club Penalty Total

Points
Ponits

Behind
    1 LEWCZYSZYNOVÁ JULIE           2005 TBR 66.4333

ČÍPOVÁ DIANA                  2005
SCHLAGMANNOVÁ PETRA           2005
MARKOVÁ DANIELA               2006
ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ VENDULA            2006
MITTAGOVÁ VERONIKA            2006
GERYKOVÁ JOHANA               2006
ŠURÁŇOVÁ EMA                  2006
Res. BRABCOVÁ MARIKA               2004


